
November 9 - 11

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

2018 SHANNONS AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPS.
BROADFORD - VICTORIA

www.computime.com.au
....................................................................................... .......................................................................................

Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - John Painter

125cc PERIOD 6 / 250cc PERIOD 4
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 12:15:59
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:32

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 93 Tait COGHILL / Eureka Engineered 
Products / 2 Cogs Racing

P6-1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 5:35.559 1:05.531 3

2 92a Andrew COGHILL / Eureka 
Engineered Products / 2 Cogs Racing

P6-1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 5:43.646 8.087 1:07.193 5

3 92b David SHORT / Dave Atkinson Racing P6-1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 5:47.678 12.119 1:08.091 4
4 75 Karina SUNK / Eureka Engineered 

Products / 2 Cogs Racing
P6-1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 5:54.321 18.762 1:08.688 3

5 61 Roly ORR P4-2 1972 Yamaha TD2 250 5 5:59.905 24.346 1:10.204 2
6 411 John SEDY P6-1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 6:00.339 24.780 1:10.278 2
7 49 Link WILSON-TUCKER P4-2 1972 Yamaha TD3 248 5 6:13.031 37.472 1:12.801 2
8 777 Darren TINDALE P6-1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 6:15.401 39.842 1:11.636 4
9 2 Davey KEENAN P4-2 1970 Yamaha TD2 250 5 6:16.406 40.847 1:13.737 3

10 43 Brendan DARCY P6-1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 6:16.495 40.936 1:07.930 4
11 94 Aljohn CALEON P6-1 1990 Honda RS 125 5 6:19.403 43.844 1:13.697 3
12 50 ROB DAY P4-2 1971 Suzuki T 250 5 6:21.640 46.081 1:14.052 4
13 41 Richard METCALF / Team Atujara P4-2 1966 Bultaco TSS 250 5 6:25.410 49.851 1:14.307 5
14 92 Ben JAMES P4-2 1970 Suzuki T 250 5 6:30.368 54.809 1:16.027 4
15 85 Don SUDHOLZ P6-1 1989 honda RS NF4 123 5 6:38.259 1:02.700 1:18.018 2

DNF 20 Ron MATTHEWS P4-2 1971 Suzuki T 250 4 5:32.714 1 Lap 1:20.659 2

Fastest Lap was 1:05.531 by Tait COGHILL

Current race lap record for P4_250 class - 1:07.440 by Linden BEBBINGTON on a 1972 Yamaha 250 set on 01/10/05

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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125cc PERIOD 6 / 250cc PERIOD 4
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 12:15:59
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:32

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
2 Davey KEENAN 1:21.315 1:13.738 1:13.737 1:13.821 1:13.795

20 Ron MATTHEWS 1:29.286 1:20.659 1:21.355 1:21.414
41 Richard METCALF 1:25.203 1:15.307 1:15.945 1:14.648 1:14.307
43 Brendan DARCY 1:13.783 1:32.703 1:12.284 1:07.930 1:09.795
49 Link WILSON-TUCKER 1:20.476 1:12.801 1:13.514 1:13.178 1:13.062
50 ROB DAY 1:23.068 1:15.221 1:14.126 1:14.052 1:15.173
61 Roly ORR 1:17.030 1:10.204 1:11.009 1:10.639 1:11.023
75 Karina SUNK 1:18.338 1:08.937 1:08.688 1:08.891 1:09.467
85 Don SUDHOLZ 1:25.109 1:18.018 1:18.221 1:18.557 1:18.354
92 Ben JAMES 1:24.017 1:16.402 1:16.989 1:16.027 1:16.933

92a Andrew COGHILL 1:12.815 1:07.867 1:07.831 1:07.940 1:07.193
92b David SHORT 1:14.695 1:08.169 1:08.225 1:08.091 1:08.498
93 Tait COGHILL 1:12.252 1:06.171 1:05.531 1:05.800 1:05.805
94 Aljohn CALEON 1:22.401 1:14.657 1:13.697 1:14.150 1:14.498

411 John SEDY 1:17.783 1:10.278 1:10.679 1:10.439 1:11.160
777 Darren TINDALE 1:24.918 1:13.553 1:12.499 1:11.636 1:12.795

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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125cc PERIOD 6 / 250cc PERIOD 4
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 12:15:59
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:32

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 93 Tait COGHILL 1990 Honda RS 125 1:12.252 1
2 1 93 Tait COGHILL 1990 Honda RS 125 1:06.171 2
3 1 93 Tait COGHILL 1990 Honda RS 125 1:05.531 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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125cc PERIOD 6 / 250cc PERIOD 4
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 12:15:59
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:32

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
85 1:18.018 24.704 50 1:14.052 36.713

Lap 1 43 1:32.703 28.063 43 1:07.930 36.946
93 1:12.252 20 1:20.659 31.522 41 1:14.648 41.349

92a 1:12.815 .563 92 1:16.027 43.681
43 1:13.783 1.531 Lap 3 85 1:18.557 50.151

92b 1:14.695 2.443 93 1:05.531 20 1:21.414 1:02.96
61 1:17.030 4.778 92a 1:07.831 4.559

411 1:17.783 5.531 92b 1:08.225 7.135 Lap 5
75 1:18.338 6.086 75 1:08.688 12.009 93 1:05.805
49 1:20.476 8.224 61 1:11.009 14.289 92a 1:07.193 8.087

2 1:21.315 9.063 411 1:10.679 14.786 92b 1:08.498 12.119
94 1:22.401 10.149 49 1:13.514 22.837 75 1:09.467 18.762
50 1:23.068 10.816 2 1:13.737 24.836 61 1:11.023 24.346
92 1:24.017 11.765 94 1:13.697 26.801 411 1:11.160 24.780

777 1:24.918 12.666 777 1:12.499 27.016 49 1:13.062 37.472
85 1:25.109 12.857 50 1:14.126 28.461 777 1:12.795 39.842
41 1:25.203 12.951 41 1:15.945 32.501 2 1:13.795 40.847
20 1:29.286 17.034 92 1:16.989 33.454 43 1:09.795 40.936

43 1:12.284 34.816 94 1:14.498 43.844
Lap 2 85 1:18.221 37.394 50 1:15.173 46.081

93 1:06.171 20 1:21.355 47.346 41 1:14.307 49.851
92a 1:07.867 2.259 92 1:16.933 54.809
92b 1:08.169 4.441 Lap 4 85 1:18.354 1:02.70

61 1:10.204 8.811 93 1:05.800
75 1:08.937 8.852 92a 1:07.940 6.699

411 1:10.278 9.638 92b 1:08.091 9.426
49 1:12.801 14.854 75 1:08.891 15.100

2 1:13.738 16.630 61 1:10.639 19.128
94 1:14.657 18.635 411 1:10.439 19.425
50 1:15.221 19.866 49 1:13.178 30.215

777 1:13.553 20.048 777 1:11.636 32.852
92 1:16.402 21.996 2 1:13.821 32.857
41 1:15.307 22.087 94 1:14.150 35.151

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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125cc PERIOD 6 / 250cc PERIOD 4
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 12:15:59
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:32

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 93 93 93 93 93 93
43 92a 92a 92a 92a 92a

92a 43 92b 92b 92b 92b
3 92b 61 75 75 75

92b 61 75 61 61 61
75 411 411 411 411 411

411 75 49 49 49 49
777 49 2 2 777 777

61 2 94 94 2 2
49 94 50 777 94 43
35 50 777 50 50 94
50 92 92 41 43 50

2 777 41 92 41 41
94 85 85 43 92 92
41 41 43 85 85 85
92 20 20 20 20
85
20
71

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


